## ITCONS e-Solutions Ltd.



(Formerly Known as ITCONS e-Solutions Private Limited) 3rd Floor, B-10, Bajaj Bhawan, Jamna Lal Bajaj Marg, Next to Rajni Gandha Chowk, Sec-3, Noida-201301, U.P.

28th March, 2025

To Listing DEpartment BSE Limited Floor 25, P.J. Towers, Dalal Street, Mumbai-400001

Scrip Code - 543806

Sub: Disclosure under regulation 7(2) of SEBI (Prohibition of Insider Trading) Regulations, 2015.

Dear sir/madam,

Pursuant to Regulation 7(2) of SEBI (Prohibition of Insider Trading) Regulations, 2015, please find enclosed herewith the disclosure in Form 'C' as received from Mr. Adit Mittal, member of the Promoter group of the Company.

We request you to take the same on record and disseminate further.

Thanking you, Yours faithfully, For ITCONS e-Solutions limited.

Pooja Gupta Company Secretary and Compliance Officer

Encl: A/a

## FORM C

## SEBI (Prohibition of Insider Trading) Regulations, 2015 [Regulation 7 (2) read with Regulation 6(2) – Continual Disclosure]

Name of the company: M/s ITCONS E-solutions Limited

ISIN of the company: INE0O6A01019

Details of change in holding of Securities of Promoter, Member of the Promoter Group, Designated Person or Director of a listed company and immediate relatives of such persons and other such persons as mentioned in Regulation 6(2).

Name, PAN, CIN/DIN, & address with contact nos.		Securities held prior to acquisition/ disposal		Securities acquired/Disposed			Securities held post acquisition/ disposal		Date of allotment advice/ acquisition of shares/ disposal of shares, specify			/disposal (on market/ public/	Exchange on which the trade was executed	
		securiti es (For	% of share holding ,	Type of securities (For eg. – Shares, Warrants, Convertible Debentur es, Rights entitleme nt, etc.)		Value	se/sale Pledge /	securities (For eg. - Shares, Warrants, Converti ble Debentur	of shareh-	From	То		preferential offer/ off market/ Inter-se transfer, ESOPs, etc.)	
1	2	3	4	5	6	7	8	9	10	11	12	13	14	15
Mr. Adit Mittal  PAN: IBLPM8756F  Address: 309, Milano Mansion, 1/4 vaibhav khand- 2, Indrapuram, Ghaziabad, U.P 201010		Equity Shares	1,00,000	Equity Shares	93,800	49,94,850 (75% of warrant exercise price. Warrant issue price is Rs. 71/- each))	Conversion of 93800 warrants into equity	Equity Shares	1,93,800, 3.60%	26-03- 2025	26-03- 2025	28-03- 2025	Conversion of 93800 warrants into equity	NA

**Note:** (i) "Securities" shall have the meaning as defined under regulation 2(1)(i) of SEBI (Prohibition of Insider Trading) Regulations, 2015. (ii) Value of transaction excludes taxes/brokerage/any other charges

Details of trading in derivatives on the securities of the company by Promoter, member of the promoter group, designated person or Director of a listed company and immediate relatives of such persons and other such persons as mentioned in Regulation 6(2).

Type contract	of	Contract		contract, Futures of	r Options etc.)	Exchange trade was executed	on which	h the	
Communication		oposiniounionio	Notional Value	Number of units (contracts * lot size)	Notional Value	Number of units (contracts * lot size)			
16		17	18	19	20	21	22		
	NA NA		NA	NA	NA	NA		NA	

Note: In case of Options, notional value shall be calculated based on Premium plus strike price of options.

Signature:

Name : Adit Mittal Designation: Promoter

Date: 28-03-2025 Place: Noida